1/11
Revision: 07 - Oct 2020 www.inissionpower.com
Martinkyläntie 43, FI-01720 Vantaa, Finland
 © Inission Power Finland Oy rights reserved for changes
Use casesMain features
Features
CONFIGURABLE WALL CABINET 4.5KW – 12KW
OPUS HE POWER SYSTEMS

Martinkyläntie 43, FI-01720 Vantaa, Finland
 © Inission Power Finland Oy rights reserved for changes
ORDER INFORMATION
Power Core alternatives
Power & voltage variants
Order
Number
Voltage / Current Voltage / Current Qty of MHE rectifiers
OPUS HE 24-4.5 PC64 F 922XW15854 24VDC / 62.5A – 187.5A 1–3 x MHE 24-1500
OPUS HE 24-9.0 PC64 F 922XW15855 24VDC / 62.5A – 375A 1–6 x MHE 24-1500
OPUS HE 48/60-6.0 PC64 F 922XW15856 48VDC / 41.7A – 125A 60VDC / 33.3A – 100A 1–3 x MHE 48-2000 / MHE
60-2000
OPUS HE 48/60-12.0 PC64 F 922XW15857 48VDC / 41.7A – 250A 60VDC / 33.3A – 200A 1–6 x MHE 48-2000 / MHE
60-2000
OPUS HE 110/125-6.0 PC64 F 922XW15860 110VDC / 18.5A – 55.5A 125VDC / 16.7A – 50A 1–3 x MHE 110-2000 /
MHE 125-2000
OPUS HE 110/125-12.0 PC64 F 922XW15861 110VDC / 18.5A – 111A 125VDC / 16.7A – 100A 1–6 x MHE 110-2000 /
MHE 125-2000
OPUS HE 220-6.0 PC64 F 922XW15864 220VDC / 9.3A – 27,8A 1–3 x MHE 220-2000
OPUS HE 220-12.0 PC64 F 922XW15865 220VDC / 9.3A – 55,5A 1–6 x MHE 220-2000
Cabinet Frame alternatives
Order
Number
Dimensions